
Power Rangers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Pascalis Mirko (08/2126) 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gemelli Silvestro (08/2170) 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Orizio Davide Marco (08/2071) 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gervaso Giancarlo (08/2109) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dotti Michele (08/2201) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manfredi Fabio (08/2087) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masetti Massimo (08/2061) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Plado Gianluca (08/120) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Pascalis Mirko 08/2126 6 17 2,83

Gemelli Silvestro 08/2170 6 15 2,50

Orizio Davide Marco 08/2071 6 15 2,50

Gervaso Giancarlo 08/2109 3 9 3,00

Dotti Michele 08/2201 3 3 1,00

Manfredi Fabio 08/2087 0 0 0,00

Masetti Massimo 08/2061 0 0 0,00

Plado Gianluca 08/120 0 0 0,00

New Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zotti Giuseppe (08/2136) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sbardellati Daniele (08/2132) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Farina Claudio (08/2048) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aceti Giancarlo (08/2029) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frosio Fabio (08/2080) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Duranti Cesare (08/2576) 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zotti Giuseppe 08/2136 6 6 1,00

Sbardellati Daniele 08/2132 3 4 1,33

Farina Claudio 08/2048 6 3 0,50

Aceti Giancarlo 08/2029 0 0 0,00

Frosio Fabio 08/2080 3 0 0,00

Duranti Cesare 08/2576 6 0 0,00

Dartz Malègn

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cantoni Savio (08/2391) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cornacchiari Fabio (08/2120) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornoni Omar (08/2270) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariotti Christian (16/008) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martinelli Giuseppe Ramon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simonelli Sandro (08/2398) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cantoni Savio 08/2391 0 0 0,00

Cornacchiari Fabio 08/2120 0 0 0,00

Fornoni Omar 08/2270 0 0 0,00

Mariotti Christian 16/008 0 0 0,00

Martinelli Giuseppe 08/2271 0 0 0,00

Simonelli Sandro 08/2398 0 0 0,00

S.H.I.E.L.D

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gorni Mauro (08/4567) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raffaelli Nicola (08/2107) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiappa Gianfranco (08/2024) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rambaldi Mauro (08/2025) 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bersan Giorgio (08/2102) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gorni Mauro 08/4567 6 11 1,83

Raffaelli Nicola 08/2107 6 6 1,00

Chiappa Gianfranco 08/2024 6 4 0,67

Rambaldi Mauro 08/2025 6 2 0,33

Bersan Giorgio 08/2102 0 0 0,00



I Canguri Ciechi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zanetti Gabriele (08/2083) 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lo Cicero Angelo (08/2085) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fasolo Luigi (08/2149) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasetto Marco (08/2067) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brunelli Tiziano (08/2066) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonatti Matteo (08/2052) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boscagin Renato (08/2096) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zanetti Gabriele 08/2083 6 15 2,50

Lo Cicero Angelo 08/2085 6 13 2,17

Fasolo Luigi 08/2149 6 11 1,83

Pasetto Marco 08/2067 4 6 1,50

Brunelli Tiziano 08/2066 2 4 2,00

Bonatti Matteo 08/2052 0 0 0,00

Boscagin Renato 08/2096 0 0 0,00


